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Boat on port side of ship
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WELDING INFORMATION

WELD
NO. JOINT

TH
RO

AT
TH

ICK
N. INSPECT.

CAT.
WELD

LENGTH COMMENTS

 Build No:

001 <10 C 2520  

120

90

22
00

No weld

No weld

4

(Typ.)

001

Notes:

 

1. All edges to be rounded.

2. Welds to be made by persons certified to following standards 

or similar: ISO 9606 (EN 287) Part 1.

3. NDT inspection accroding to Norsok M-101.

4. Tilt angle should be according to different engine model, 

dimension shown is the Max size. 

5. This welding drawing will be used for Vessel's camber which 

less than 3 degree.
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